Printing time:11:41
FRIDAY, 18.08.2023.
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00]| 4252 |KAZ 2 |ASTANAII KYRAN 7.75|5.001.33|11.0]1.77 3.20|1.30|1.82 1.57 | 1.75
12:00| 8866 |[SER3B|USCE N.B. BASK 2.35|3.20|2.90]3.80 | 4.90 1.7212.00|3.60 1.80]2.35
12:30/ 8689 AUNS |SYDNE.M21 ROCKD.C. 3.45|4.001.78]5.10]2.559.00 | 4.50|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95[4.00 | 3.80|1.87 | 6.75] 1.52 | 3.90 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.10 | 1.45
13:00/ 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. GYEONGJU 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.809.00|9.00/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.90|3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50|2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
13:00/ 4801 |JPN 1 |[FUKUOKA A.NIIGATA 2.40|3.10]3.2014.00|5.608.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45[4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.40
13:15/8690 |AUTPL |GLENOR.K. S.HOBART 3.15]3.60|2.05]5.00|3.10[8.50 | 5.60|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85[3.45|3.45]1.77 | 6.00| 1.57 | 4.30 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.92 | 1.52
13:30/4701 KOR 1 |[SUWON JEJU UTD. 2.75|3.25|2.45]|4.603.90|8.50 | 7.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 7.00|1.92 |6.75|1.68 | 2.10] 2.50 | 2.25
13:30/4702 KOR 1 |INCHEON GVANGJU 2.50|2.95|2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.50|2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.15
13:30/4811|JPN 1 |[URAWA NAGOYA GE 2.40|3.10]3.20]4.00|5.608.50 | 10.5]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85] 2.70 | 3.40
14:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |KAIRAT I FC ARYS 2.10|3.50|3.15]3.20 | 5.00 2.70|1.40 | 2.00 1.40]1.60
14:35)4747 |CHN 1 |[SHANDONG TIANJ.JT 1.33/4.70|8.50(1.87|16.0]2.65|35.012.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]1.85|1.50 ] 1.50 | 3.20 3.10 [ 19.0 [ 2.00 | 2.25[1.40 | 5.50
14:35/4750 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG QINGD.H. 1.75/3.504.50(2.70|7.00|4.50|11.0)2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5[1.65|2.00 [ 1.65 | 3.10
14:35| 4757 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT M.HAKKA 1.30/5.30|8.00f1.73|14.0]2.3038.0/2.90|1.35]1.90|1.90]1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55]|2.55 | 16.0 [ 1.65 | 1.85[1.22| 3.60
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 [TAMPINES DPMM 1.30/5.30|8.00(1.70|12.0]2.30 | 37.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]|1.40 | 1.32]1.32 | 2.25]|2.35| 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.65[ 1.18 | 3.20
15:00{12046|RUYL |M.SATUR.J CSKA J 4.203.701.75|6.00 | 2.55|11.04.30)2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|5.00 | 4.70 ] 2.05|9.00[1.52 | 3.90 [{1.38 | 1.60 | 2.35| 1.45
15:00[12047|RUYL |ORENBUR.J SOCHIJ 7.00|4.80|1.37110.0|1.8032.0|2.50|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|8.50 | 7.502.20 | 12.0| 1.37 | 2.35|1.50 | 1.57 | 2.90 | 1.20
15:00[12048RUYL |ZENITJ N.NOVG.J 1.50/4.30|5.50(2.10|7.75 4.00/1.20|1.58 1.35|1.40
15:00[12049 RUYL |FSHMJ FAKEL J 2.40|3.30|2.75]3.80|4.60|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95[1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
15:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. SLEMAN 1.6713.505.10)2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|2.40 | 1.92] 1.70 | 4.30 [ 2.50 | 12.0 [ 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
15:00/4793 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PUSAMAN. 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60[9.00 | 6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.40 | 3.50 ) 1.92 | 6.75| 1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.35| 1.95

15:00/ 4861 | THA1 |PATH.UTD. PRACHUAP 1.55]3.90|5.60[2.25/8.50|3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70[ 2.55 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.60

15:15[11904 MALLC|K.LUMPUR PULAU PL. (4:0) 1.57 1 4.30|4.40[2.20|6.00|3.40|12.0)2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.82 | 1.67 | 1.45 | 3.25|2.05|9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35| 2.45

16:00]12021MALLC|KEDAH PERAK (1:3) 1.15/7.50|11.01.40|16.0]1.90|65.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.20] 1.25 | 2.20| 3.05| 19.0 [ 1.85| 2.00 [ 1.15 | 4.70
16:00[12095 ENGD |WATF.M21 FLEET.M21 2.45|3.70 | 2.403.60 | 3.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45

16:00| 4862 |THA1 |SINGHTAR. POL.TERO 1.45/4.20|6.50(2.05|11.0]3.00|22.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0[1.72|2.05[1.45|4.10
16:00] 5921 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ TURANT. 2.55|3.102.7514.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00[4.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
16:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI KOLKHETI 2.45|3.702.45]3.70|3.70| 7.25| 7.25|2.37| 1.45|2.10| 2.05|3.15 | 2.65|1.72 | 5.50| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 [MARTVILI FC GAREJI 4.90/3.70|1.65|7.25|2.50|14.0|3.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|5.90 | 5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.55 | 1.85] 3.05 | 1.50
16:00| 8569 IMALLC|TERENGG. KL ROVERS (4:0) 11.15|7.50|11.0f1.35|15.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.82/1.90

17:00[11106/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI AL BATAEH 1.25|5.70|9.50(1.65|17.0]2.20|60.0)2.55|1.45|2.10| 2.00]1.551.30]1.32|2.75]3.10 | 19.0[1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25 | 4.80
17:00[11390/ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. SHARJAH 4.20/3.45/1.80(6.50|2.75[11.0/4.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 ] 5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.72 | 2.05[3.15 | 1.75
17:00[12051RUYL |ROSTOV J BALTIKA J 1.2016.50 | 10.5[1.50|17.0|2.00 | 65.0)2.90 | 1.35]1.90|1.901.45|1.25]1.25|2.25[3.05|18.01.80 | 1.93 | 1.18 | 4.50
17:00112056 RUYL |AKHMAT J RUBIN J 2.05/3.35/3.403.25|5.40]5.809.50(2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.87 | 2.70
17:00/ 4281 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ POLISS.Z. 3.10/3.20/2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.002.00 | 6.751.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
17:00] 4291 |UKR 2 |KARPATY N.BUZOVA 2.00|3.30]3.60]3.20]5.606.00| 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
17:00| 8565 |PAL1 |AHLI.KHAL MERKAZ 3.25|3.35]2.105.20 | 3.309.00 | 6.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.05 | 8.00| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
17:30/ 1247 |BLR 1 |[NAFTAN ENERG.BGU 2.90|3.00|2.505.00]4.209.00|8.00|1.55|2.304.40|3.35[5.70 |4.30)2.35|9.00)2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.7
18:00[12052 RUYL |CHERTAN.J URAL J 1.50/4.10|5.90(2.10|9.00|3.10|18.012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15|2.25|10.5[1.45|1.62[1.32| 3.00
18:00/12078/SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC SMEDEREVO 2.05|3.20|3.603.35|6.00 1.602.20|4.20 2.00|2.65

18:00| 2981 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. FATEH 3.90|3.50|1.95]5.90|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.70 | 5.10| 2.40 | 10.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.05 | 1.92
18:00| 5701 |[FIN 1 |LAHTI VPS 3.30|3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
18:00/5846 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |EKRANAS 2.15|3.70 | 2.80|3.40 | 4.50 | 5.90 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
18:00| 5848 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS GARLIAVA 2.15|3.702.803.40 | 4.606.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.25|2.60[1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 1.92 | 2.40
18:00| 5931 |ARM 1 INOAH SCHIRAK 1.65|3.50|5.30)2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.70 | 2.05]1.77 | 4.90 | 2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.95 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 4.60
18:00| 5983 |GEO 2 DIN.T.II WIT GEO. 1.60/3.90|5.00(2.35|7.25|3.60|15.012.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40]2.20 | 10.5[1.48 | 1.65[1.40 | 2.80
18:00| 8867 |SER3B|BRODARAC TELEOPTIK 2.15/3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.70]2.15

18:00| 8868 |SER3B|TORLAK RADNIC.O. 3.20/3.20|2.205.30|3.60 1.69 2.05|3.80 1.87]2.50

18:30/11894/CZH3C|BLANSKO HLUCIN 3.90|3.90|1.70]5.60 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 4.00 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.556
18:30/ 1905 |SVN 1 |BRAVO KOPER 3.10]3.20]2.25]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30

18:30| 2934 |QAT 1 |AHLI DOHA AL DUHAIL 7.75]5.00|1.33|11.0]1.77]37.0 | 2.40|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]9.00 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 13.0| 1.37 | 2.40 | 1.57 | 1.75] 3.35 | 1.20

18:30| 4528 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL U CRAIOVA 2.60|3.202.85|4.304.809.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70 | 3.60)2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85

18:30/ 4621 |HRV 2 [VUKOVAR Z.JURJEV. 1.85/3.45|4.00(2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0)1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 [1.77 | 3.20
18:30/ 5708 |FIN 1 |MARIEHAMN  |HONKA 3.70|3.35]1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80 | 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
18:30| 5721 |[FIN 2 |HIFK E.LF. 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.609.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.80 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.00
18:30| 5727 |[FIN 2 |JUK MIKKEL.P. 4.20/3.50|1.80)6.50|2.75]11.0/4.80]2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]5.70 | 5.40 | 2.20 |9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 1.68 | 2.05[3.05 | 1.70
18:30/ 8566 |CRO 3 |GROBNICAN  |JADRAN P. 4.50/3.50|1.75(7.00|2.75]13.0|4.80]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.606.25 | 6.50|2.50 | 11.0]1.75|4.90 [ 1.82 | 2.25|3.50 | 1.72
18:45| 3544 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II BRNO 3.60|3.45]1.95]|5.40|3.05|10.0|5.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50(5.20 | 4.40[2.20 |9.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
19:00[11895/CZH3C HRANICE ST.BRNO 2.40|3.60|2.503.70 | 4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.403.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
19:00/11896/CZE3A |KRALUV D. SOKOL H. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 ] 1.90 | 1.90
19:00/11905JOR 1 |FAISALY MAAN 1.23]5.5012.0[1.70|22.0|2.25|65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.37| 1.40 | 3.05[3.50 | 22.02.45|2.70 | 1.32| 7.00
19:00/11906/CZH3C|FRIDEK M. HODONIN 2.55|3.60]2.35|4.00]3.607.75|7.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.97
19:00/ 1204 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. HEBAR 2.20|3.15]3.25|3.60|5.507.00 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
19:00{12057|RUYL |LOK.MOS.J KR.SOV.J 1.5314.20|5.30)2.15|7.50 3.55/1.25|1.72 1.40]1.45

19:00| 2809 |HUN 1 |PUSKAS FEHERVAR 1.7713.50 | 4.30[2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.10]1.724.70| 2.40 | 10.5[1.75| 2.15[1.72| 3.30
19:00|3322 |AUT3 |A.SALZB. BISCHOFS. 2.00|3.703.003.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25[1.65 |4.90| 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72| 2.15
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE NIEPOLOM. 1.65|3.70|5.60[2.50 | 8.50|4.20 | 18.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.35 | 1.90 | 1.67 | 4.20| 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.90
19:00| 3462 |POL 2 |BIELSK.B. ZAGLEB.S. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.605.90| 10.5|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.25 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
19:00/ 4283 |UKR 1 |ZORYA OLEKSAND. 2.45|3.25|2.7513.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 |6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
19:00| 5761 |[FIN3A |ATLANT.II FUTURA 1.20/6.50|9.50(1.50|15.0]2.05|50.012.50|1.40|1.95/1.9711.501.25]11.30|2.45]|3.05|18.0[1.87|2.05[1.20 | 4.50
19:00| 5771 |[FIN3B |P.LIROT JAZZ 3.20|4.00 | 1.85]4.90|2.658.504.70|2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85[3.50 | 3.45[1.77 |6.00| 1.55 | 3.99 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.95 | 1.42

19:00| 5802 |[EST 1 |H.LAAGRI TRANS N. 3.00|3.702.00]4.80|3.10]9.00|5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.92
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19:00(5841 |LTU 1 |RITERIAI SUDUVA 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
19:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI LOK.TBIL. 1.25]5.80(9.001.62|15.0]2.15|40.02.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.30]|1.30|2.40|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.85]1.18 | 3.99
19:00| 8567 |RUYL |[DYNAM.M.J KRASNOD.J 3.10/3.30|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20]2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
19:00/ 8612 |CFR |PISA CARRARESE 1.4814.30|5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10|17.0|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.90 |1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]1.40 | 3.25
19:00| 8974 |SerS| |IMT CUKARICKI 3.45|3.50|2.10|5.40|3.30]10.0/6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.20 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.60 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.90
19:10| 3349 |AUT 2 |HORN VIEN.1894 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.00| 1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.10
19:10| 3354 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN LAFNITZ 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80|5.50]|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
19:10| 3355 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN STRIPFING 2.25|3.40(2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50|8.502.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
19:10| 3356 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING BREGENZ 1.75|3.60|4.30]2.70|6.50|4.30 | 11.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.57 | 2.75
19:10| 3362 |AUT 2 |RIED LEOBEN 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92 |6.75]|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.35
19:15112096 OMA 1 |NASR S. BAHLA 2.35/3.10]3.00|3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
19:3011107/ARE 1 |AJMAN AHLI 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.50 |6.00|2.40|10.5|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.60 | 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
19:3011108 ARE 1 |AL AIN BANNI YAS 1.25|5.80(9.00|1.62|15.0|2.15/40.0|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.30]1.30|2.40]|2.75|18.011.75|1.85]1.18 | 3.99
19:30[11897|SE4SG|SIMRISH. OSTERLEN 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50]|7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80
19:30/ 3031 |DEU 2 |WEHEN KARLSRUH 3.20|3.50|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00|6.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|4.70 |4.00|1.97 |7.25]|1.80 | 5.40|1.55|1.80|2.45| 1.87
19:30/ 3032 |DEU 2 |K'LAUTERN ELVERSB. 2.25|3.50|3.10]3.60|5.10]6.75|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.15|2.65|1.80|5.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.40
19:30/ 3131 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. AUBSTADT 1.45]4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.85|1.5711.50 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92 ] 1.40 | 3.45
19:30|4308 |RUS 1 |RUBIN KRYLYA 2.65|3.25|2.75|4.404.60]8.50|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|4.40 | 3.45|1.95|6.75]|2.05 | 6.75| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.45
19:30| 5431 |SWE3 |LUNDS OLYMPILM. 1.35/4.60(7.25]|1.87|11.0]2.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77 |1.50]|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
19:30| 5522 |DAN 2 |AALBORG NAESTVED 1.1816.50|13.0]1.50|23.0|2.00|65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.47 |1.22]1.30 | 2.40| 3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.20 | 5.50
19:45(12022DEN 3 |MIDELFART ESBJERG 4.80(3.90|1.627.00|2.40|15.0|3.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.80 | 5.602.25|10.0|1.52 | 3.60 | 1.50 | 1.75]2.85 | 1.45
20:00(11907|DEN 3 [SKIVE ARHUS FR. 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.55|13.04.30]|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.40 | 1.65
20:00{12023 DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. HIK 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40]5.70 | 9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
20:00{12024 RWA 1|GASOGI RAYON SP. 7.75|4.20|1.40|14.0 | 2.00 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 2.00|2.35
20:0012026|NO4G3|EIGER JORPELAND 3.704.40 | 1.68|5.10 | 2.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30(1.32
20:00{12053 DEN 3 |[NYKOBING ROSKILDE 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
20:00{12164 DEN 4 |HOLSTEBRO  |Y.BOYS FD 5.30|3.90|1.57]8.00|2.30]|17.0|3.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.35|10.5]|1.55|3.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 3.25 | 1.45
20:00{12215DEN 4 |VANLOSE HOLBAEK 1.43]4.30|6.75]2.00|11.0]2.85|28.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.90|1.57]|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98]|1.42| 3.99
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. DINA.DR. 2.90|3.35/2.30]|4.70|3.60]8.50|6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.85|5.90| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
20:00|3221 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. HERTHA II 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.10 |1.92]1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.50 | 2.25
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU VIK.BERL. 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.50|4.70]6.25|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 |6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
20:00| 3323 |AUT3 |ST.JOHANN SCHWAZ 4.10]4.40|1.60]5.80|2.25|10.5|3.45|3.20(1.25|1.70|1.80]|4.70 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.25|1.45|3.20|1.35|1.40]|2.10| 1.30
20:00| 3324  AUT3O|NEUSIEDL KREMSER 2.40|3.702.45|3.50|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.00|2.60|1.67|5.30|1.70 | 5.30|1.37 | 1.60| 1.77 | 1.80
20:00| 3326 [AUT3M|B.GLEICH. VORWARTS 3.40|3.80|1.83]5.20|2.80]9.00|4.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.50|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.45|1.65
20:00| 3327 AUT3MLASK 0O KLAGENF. 1.40|4.50|6.25|1.87|9.00]2.65|27.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.60 | 1.47|1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47 | 1.75]|1.27 | 3.05
20:00| 4069 ESP 2 |ANDORR.FC CARTAGENA 2.00|3.35|4.00|3.25|6.75|6.50 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.70| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.90
20:00| 4122 |PRT 2 |MARITIMO AVS 1.703.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 | 4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35]1.72 | 3.90
20:00|4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE SPISSKA 1.40[4.40(6.501.95|9.502.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 13.0|1.72 | 2.05]| 1.42 | 4.10
20:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |S.MYJAVA DOLNY K. 1.5514.10|4.90]2.20 | 6.75 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.60 | 1.95
20:00| 5261 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS KARMIOT. 1.40]4.30|7.50]2.00|14.012.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25]1.47 | 5.00
20:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |GAIS AFC ESKI. 1.4214.30(7.00]2.00|12.0]2.80|30.0f2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.92|1.57]|1.50|3.40|2.75|14.0]|1.75|2.10]|1.42 | 4.40
20:00| 5420 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS VASTERAS 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35|1.92|6.50|1.85|6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
20:00| 5421 |SWE3 |PITEA BODENS 1.80(3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65|1.95]1.67 | 2.60
20:00| 5465 |SW4N |FRISKA V. ALGARNA 1.22|6.509.00]1.45|12.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.57 | 1.67
20:00| 5505 |DAN 1 |HVIDOVRE COPENHAG. 7.004.50|1.45]112.0|2.05]|32.0|3.05|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|9.50|9.00|2.80|12.0|1.57 |3.45|1.65|1.98|4.10 | 1.45
20:00| 5523 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF SONDERJY. 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 5524 | DAN 2 |HORSENS HELSINGOR 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50|8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.25
20:00|5525 |DAN 2 |B93 FREDERIC. 2.65|3.15|2.60|4.204.20|7.75|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.97
20:30/2935 |QAT 1 UMM SALAL SADD DOHA 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]9.50 | 10.0| 2.75| 16.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.70| 1.92| 3.90 | 1.25
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |OBERHAUS. AACHEN 2.10|3.40|3.20]3.30|5.10]5.80|8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00|1.55 | 1.82|1.82 | 2.45
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |GUTERSLOH LIPPSTADT 1.75]3.60(4.30]2.70|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.25|1.971.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]1.57 | 2.75
20:30| 3325 |AUT3O|RAPID Il AUST.W.II 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
20:30| 3329 AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |TRAISKIR. 1.90]3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.40
20:30| 3330 |AUT3O|FAVORITN. OBERWART 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.704.00]|7.25|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.05
20:30| 3331 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. VIKTOR.W. 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65| 2.50
20:30| 3332 |AUT30O|WIENER SK DRASSBURG 1.50(4.30(5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 16.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.87 |1.60]1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.40 | 3.00
20:30/ 3412 |SWI C |BREITENR. 'YOUNG B. 30.0]13.0/1.03]50.0|1.18 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 2.4012.50
20:30| 3804 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. C.T.CITY 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55]|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.25| 3.99
20:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM STELLENB. 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.30|9.50]2.00|2.85|2.80|3.15
20:30/4059 [ESP 1 |[MALLORCA VILLAREAL 2.95|3.10|2.75]5.00|4.70]9.50|9.50|1.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.40 | 8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 3.20
20:30| 5131 [FRA 3 |[NANCY EPINAL 1.95(3.35|3.70|3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85| 3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
20:30| 5132 |[FRA 3 |AVRANCHES  |MARIGNANE 1.95|3.35|3.70|3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85| 3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
20:30| 5133 [FRA 3 |MARTIGUES VERSAILL. 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
20:30/ 5134 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. NIORT 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50{2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15 | 2.75
20:30{ 5135 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. CHOLET 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.65|1.90|6.00|2.25|9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |GOAL RED STAR 3.80|3.30|1.95]5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |ROUEN NIMES 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
20:30| 5451 |SW4S |[NACKA IL. FARSTA 2.05|3.702.95|3.25|4.80]|5.90|9.00|1.80|1.80 |3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10| 1.97 | 2.55
20:30| 5477 |SW4N |IFK SKOV. FBK KARL. 2.3013.70|2.55]13.45|3.90]|6.25|7.5012.50|1.401.97|2.00|2.90|2.50|1.65|5.10|1.70 | 5.60|1.37 |1.60|1.75|1.85
21:00[12070|EN123 |[FULAM M21 MAN.C.M21 2.85/3.80|2.10|4.40|3.10]8.00|5.702.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]3.20 | 3.05|1.70 | 5.90| 1.57 | 4.40]1.32|1.45|1.80 | 1.52
21:00{12071|EN123 |CHELS.M21 BRIGH.M21 1.7214.20|3.60]2.45|5.20|4.10/9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.00 |1.85]|1.52 |3.80|1.92|7.25]|1.35|1.57|1.42|2.15
21:00{12072|EN123 |ARSEN.M21 LEIC.M21 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15|6.003.35|13.0|2.701.35|/1.921.95|1.82|1.65]|1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35| 2.50
21:00{12073/EN123 |[MAN.U.M21 LEEDS M21 2.00|3.80(2.95]|2.95|4.50]5.60|8.00/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.40|2.15]|1.60|4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50|1.55| 1.95
21:00(12074/EN123 [SOUTH.M21 A.VIL.M21 1.80|4.00|3.35|2.60|4.90|4.40|8.50]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.05|1.95|1.55|3.90|1.80|6.001.35|1.47|1.40|1.97
21:00{12075[EN123 |W.HAM M21 SUND.M21 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.85|4.70|5.308.0012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.352.15|1.60 | 4.30| 1.75 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.52 | 1.97




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZTEtEla_Id o GtLEIE:I:IIr(s;tFVE:IIf Gé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; g;%"s%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00{12076|EN123 [NORW.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.05]|8.00|5.60/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.20|3.10|1.70|5.90|1.57 | 4.30|1.32 | 1.45|1.82 | 1.52
21:00{12077|EN123 |MIDDL.M21 EVERT.M21 2.55|3.702.30|3.80|3.35]|7.50|6.25|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.10|2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.67
21:00[12138/EN123 |DERBY M21 LIVER.M21 10.5|6.75|1.18|14.0| 1.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.70]1.80
21:00112217|FARI2 |B68 Il HB TOR.II 5.50|4.40|1.45|7.50 | 1.97 2.7011.35[1.92 1.40 | 1.65
21:00| 1443 |ARG2B|DEP.RIES. CHACO 1.78|3.30|4.60]2.85|8.00|5.60 | 15.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.15 | 5.00
21:00{1611 |NLD 1 |HERACLES NEC 2.40|3.50|2.85|3.80|4.60]|7.25|9.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.25|2.75|1.80|5.40|1.85|6.75|1.52 | 1.75|1.92 | 2.20
21:00/1632 [NLD 2 |[EMMEN VVV VENLO 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5]|1.68 | 2.05]1.67 | 3.20
21:00/1633 |[NLD 2 [HELMOND DEN BOSCH 1.85[3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60|2.10]|1.67 |4.502.20 |9.00 | 1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.80
21:00/1634 [NLD 2 |DEN HAAG RODA 2.10]3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00|1.55| 1.82| 1.82 | 2.45
21:00|1635 [NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA AZ ALK.Il 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 3.05
21:00|1636 NLD 2 |OSS PSVII 2.75|3.35|/2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
21:00/1637 |[NLD 2 |TELSTAR CAMBUUR 2.85|3.30(2.35|4.703.70|8.50|7.00|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
21:00{1638 |INLD 2 |WILLEM lI DORDRECHT 1.3015.30(8.00|1.78 | 14.0|2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.65|1.40]|1.40|2.90]|3.05|16.011.85|2.05]|1.30 | 4.40
21:00{1829 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL CLUBB.II 1.70]3.70|4.50|2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.10 |1.87]1.55|3.90|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.75
21:00|/1830 |BEL 2 |DENDER ANDER.II 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00|1.65|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
21:00/1911 |SVN 2 |RUDARV. PRIMORJE 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25|2.65]|13.0|4.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.00 |6.00]2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.40|1.75|2.10]3.35| 1.70
21:00{2982 |SAU 1 |AL HAZM ETTIFAQ 4,90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.70|2.03 [ 1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|6.50 | 7.00|2.40 | 11.0| 1.73 | 4.60 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.60 | 1.72
21:00/2983 |[SAU 1 |WAHDA SHABAB R. 4.40|3.50(1.85]6.75|2.85|13.0|5.20]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]6.25 | 5.90|2.35|11.0| 1.75|5.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 3.25 | 1.80
21:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |[NASSRR. TAAWON 1.285.70|10.5]1.77|18.0|2.40 | 60.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.73 | 1.42|1.38 |3.00|3.60 | 17.0]1.90 | 2.15]1.35| 5.80
21:00| 3411 |SWI C |ETOILE C. SION 7.75|5.00|1.33|14.0|1.82]|37.0|2.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00|9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.72 | 1.98 | 3.99 | 1.30
21:00| 3413 |SWI C |GRAND LA. S.NYONNA. 22.0/12.0[1.05]|33.0{1.22165.0|1.55|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|28.023.0|3.70|22.0|1.15|1.97|2.45|2.55|6.75 | 1.05
21:00(/5201 |GRC 1 [VOLOS NPS LAMIA 245|3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.50|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.40
21:00| 5331 |TUR 1 |ISTANBUL. KAYSERIS. 2.50/3.40|2.80|4.10|4.60]7.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]3.80 | 3.05|1.90 | 6.25]|1.95 | 6.75]| 1.55| 1.85|2.10 | 2.30
21:00| 5332 |TUR 1 |ANTALYA KONYASP. 2.40|3.40(2.95|3.80(4.80]|7.50|9.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.88 |6.25|1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
21:00|5345 | TUR 2 |CORUM BE. GIRESUNS. 1.3214.70|9.001.85|16.0|2.45|38.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.80|1.45]1.40|3.10|3.35[19.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.40
21:00| 8625 [ELC21 |BR.C.M21 PETER.M21 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.90|9.00|2.65|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.011.55|1.85]1.30| 3.25
21:15/1205 |BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. ARDA 2.25|3.2013.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 |2.40 | 3.10

21:15112216 ARWC |PLATENS.W R.PLATEW 4.00/3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85[10.5|5.10)2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.50 | 4.902.20 |9.001.70 | 4.70 [ 1.68 | 2.00 [ 2.90 | 1.75

21:15/2810 |HUN 1 |ZALAEGER. DIOSGYOR 2.25|3.30/3.003.60|5.00|6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70

21:30{1033 [ITA2 |BARI PALERMO 2.65|3.15|2.80|4.40 | 4.709.00 | 9.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75|1.83 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.75
21:30112025WELC |AFAN LIDO AMMANFORD |1.85|3.90|3.30/2.75|5.004.70 | 8.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 2.25|2.05[1.60 | 4.20|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.52 | 2.15
21:30112027|WELC |TAFF'S W. GOYTRE U. 1.82/3.80|3.45[2.75|5.20|4.60 | 9.00)2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.35|2.001.62 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 [ 1.60 | 2.40
21:30[12028 WELC |LLANELLI CARMARTH. 2.35|3.60]2.55]3.60]4.00|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.40 |2.75[1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.15
21:30[12029/JOR 1 |AL HUS.. RAMTHA 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60[2.50|8.504.30 | 17.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.002.70 | 2.00 ) 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.80 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.77 | 5.00
21:30[12123 WELC |DENBIGH HOLYWELL 5.70/4.30/1.45]8.00|2.00]18.02.95[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]6.75|6.50[2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 1.92]3.45 | 1.40
21:3012124WELC |PRESTATY. CAERSWS 1.5314.204.90[2.15|6.75|3.35|14.0|2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.97 | 1.67 ] 1.52 | 3.45[2.25|10.5[1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 3.05
21:30/3002 |DEU 1 |WERDER BAYERN 9.00|6.00]1.33]13.0]1.75|40.0|2.40|3.95|1.25|1.72|1.82|11.0 | 10.0/2.40 | 13.0] 1.37 | 2.35|1.52 | 1.60 | 3.30 | 1.20
21:30|3359 AUT 2 |GAK STURM Il 1.42/4.30|7.00[1.95]|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.75|1.52]|1.45 | 3.25|2.55| 14.0 | 1.57 | 1.88 [ 1.35| 3.70
21:30/3442 |POL 1 |GORNIK WIDZEW 2.40|3.35]2.95]|3.80]4.90|7.75|9.50|1.80| 1.0 | 3.30 | 2.85[4.00 | 3.30{2.00 | 7.00| 2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.70
21:30/3463 |POL 2 |WISLA K. ODRA OP. 1.57/3.70|5.80(2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0)2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]12.20 | 1.77]11.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0[1.73 | 2.05[1.55 | 3.90
21:30/4407 |SVK 1 |BYSTRICA SKALICA 2.15]3.30/3.203.50|5.206.25|9.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
21:30/4529 |RUM 1 |CS UNIV. UTA ARAD 1.45/4.40|7.50(2.15|14.0]3.20|33.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.25|1.72]11.65|3.903.15| 16.02.00 | 2.35[1.57 | 5.50
21:45112100/NIRE2 |BANGOR DUNDELA 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.40 | 2.75|1.82 |5.90| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85]|2.00 | 2.15
21:45112125WELC |RUTHIN FLINT.UTD 2.45|3.70/2.403.80|3.70|7.25|7.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.95 | 1.92
21:45/1813 |BEL 1 |LEUVEN ANTWERP 5.10|3.701.707.50 | 2.5515.0 | 4.10|2.29| 1.55|2.40|2.20|6.50 | 6.002.35|11.0| 1.63 | 4.10|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.60
21:45/2104 |[ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. SHEF.UTD. 2.05|3.454.1013.35|7.00|6.50 | 14.0|1.67 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|3.80 | 2.80)1.95|6.50]2.70 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 4.00
21:45|2431 |SCOLKISTIRLING ABERDEEN 8.00|4.401.37|14.0]1.9733.0/2.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50(12.0 | 11.03.10 | 19.0| 1.52 | 3.35| 1.95 | 2.30 | 5.40 | 1.45

21:45/2501 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN  |ABERYSTW. 1.4214.30|7.00(1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.411.50|2.25/2.10|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25[2.55 | 14.0[1.63|1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90

21:45/2502 WAL 1 |PENYBONT HAVERFOR. 1.55/3.80|5.80[2.25/9.00|3.60|17.0)2.031.70|2.75/2.50|2.20 | 1.75] 1.62 | 3.80[2.65 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.15| 1.57 | 4.10

21:45|2503 |WAL 1 |CAERNARF. NEWTOWN 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.407.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15

21:45/2631 |IRL C |ucD GALWAY 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50]2.25|17.0|3.45|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50|2.55 | 11.0| 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.50 | 1.47
21:45/2632 |IRL C |BRAY DUNDALK 8.00|5.301.30|14.01.7338.0|2.30|2.90|1.35]1.90 | 1.90[9.50 | 9.50[2.55 | 16.0| 1.37 | 2.55 | 1.65 | 1.85|3.60 | 1.22
21:45/2633 |IRL C |BOHEM.D. ROCKMOUNT |1.05/12.0{22.0(1.20|33.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 2.25|2.35

21:45/2634 IRL C |KERRY DROGHEDA 11.0/6.25|1.2019.0|1.53|65.0|2.05]2.55|1.45|2.10| 2.00| 14.0 | 13.0]3.35|19.0]1.30 | 2.60|2.15|2.35|5.70 | 1.22
21:45/2635|IRL C |CORK CITY WATERFORD |2.70|3.25|2.50|4.404.10|8.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40) 1.92 |6.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.30
21:45/2651 [INIR 1 |BALLY.UTD LINFIELD 9.00|4.701.32]16.0|1.8338.0|2.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[12.0 | 11.0/3.10 | 18.0| 1.40 | 3.05 | 1.85 | 2.05|5.10 | 1.35
22:0012289 ENG 2 |LEEDS WBA 2.05/3.45|3.603.30|5.60]6.0010.5[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]3.25|2.60[1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.73|2.20 ] 2.05 | 3.05
22:00/2636 |IRL C |FIN.HARPS SKERRIES 1.20/6.25|11.0)1.55|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.41/1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.27]11.32|2.65]3.35|19.0]2.20 | 2.401.25|5.90
22:00/5040 |[FRA 1 |METZ MARSEILLE 4.70/3.70|1.85[7.00|2.85]14.0|5.20]2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 5.00 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.60 | 1.80
22:00| 6481 |CACL |CONSTANT. SAHEL 2.10|3.20|3.403.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
22:15/4114 |PRT 1 |CASA PIA SPORTING 7.00/4.30/1.4712.0|2.15]30.03.30f2.03/1.70|2.75|2.55]11.0 | 10.03.00 | 13.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.87 | 2.25] 4.70 | 1.55
22:30/1430 ARGC |DEFENS.J. GOD.CRUZ 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00 | 9.50[1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]3.60 | 2.90[1.92 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.82|2.40]2.25 | 2.95
22:30/4060 |[ESP 1 |VALENCIA LAS PALM. 1.70]3.706.00|2.70 | 10.5|4.90 | 22.0| 1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20| 3.05 | 2.20 | 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 5.70
22:30|4070 [ESP 2 |ZARAGOZA VALLADOL. 2.55|3.05|3.004.30|5.10]9.00 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|5.00 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75]2.35| 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.25
23:00/1307 |VEN 1 |CARABOBO H.COLMEN. 1.40/4.20|7.75(2.05|14.0|3.00|35.01.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.25 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.60 [ 1.55 | 6.00
23:00/1496 |[ECU 1 |CUMBAYA DEP.CUEN. 3.00|3.202.305.00|3.7019.00|7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.60 | 4.202.15|9.00)2.00 | 6.75|1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
23:45/1281 |CO2CL|R.S.ANDR. CORTULUA 2.60|3.00|2.7514.404.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
00:55/12218 ARG3AVILLA MI. CIRC.DEP. 1.55|3.50|6.75[2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]2.85|2.00|1.724.903.15|18.0|2.30 | 2.85[1.82 | 6.25
00:55|1358 |URY 1 |DEP.MALD. P.COLONIA 1.95/3.35|3.70[3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|3.35 | 2.45]|1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25
00:55|1437 |ARGC |SANTA FE RACING C. 1.95]3.25/3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0]1.552.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.60 | 2.55]1.926.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25| 3.90
00:55|1528 |BRA 2 |VITORIA BOTAF.SP 1.85/3.25|4.30(3.05|7.25|5.70| 15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.501.92 | 6.25]2.90 | 11.0|2.25|3.00 [ 2.35| 5.10
01:30/1497 |[ECU 1 |LDU QUITO EL NACIO. 1.58/3.90|5.20)2.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0)2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50|2.25| 10.5[1.58 | 1.90 [ 1.45 | 3.20
01:40/1301 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL D.TACHIRA 4.003.25/1.90/6.75|3.10|12.0| 5.80 ) 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35]6.75|6.00]2.70 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.25[2.10 | 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.20
02:00111908BOL 1 |A.PALMAF. AURORA 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]10.5|5.30(2.03/1.70|2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70[2.25 | 9.00|1.75|4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05] 2.90 | 1.82
02:00| 1282 |CO2CL |BARRANQ. QUINDIO 3.05|3.15|2.305.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
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02:00/1380 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA GUAIRENA 1.5313.905.80[2.25/9.003.50|17.0)2.031.70 | 2.75|2.502.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.65 | 12.0[1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55| 4.10

02:05/1732 |MEX 2 |TLAXCALA CIMARRON. 3.20|3.30|2.155.203.509.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[5.20 | 4.40[2.25|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.80 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.15

02:30/12097|USL 1 |ONE KNOX. LEXINGTON 2.00|3.70/3.0013.104.90|5.809.00|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75[3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70

03:0012106/CAN 1 [VALOUR AT.OTTAWA 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.809.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30 | 3.99]2.15|8.00]2.05|6.75|1.85 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.40

03:00| 1438 |ARGC |BOCA JUN. PLATENSE 1.75/3.304.80|2.85/8.50|5.50 | 17.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40|3.803.70 | 2.40) 1.92 | 6.00 [ 3.05 | 12.02.25|3.00 | 2.25| 5.70

03:00| 8568 INWSL |KANS.C.W OL REIG.W 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.203.509.50 | 6.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.805.10 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25]2.85 | 2.05

03:30/1537 |BRA 2 |GUARANI SPORTR. 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40 |3.70[2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
04:0012130/ ME1W |AMERICA W CRUZ AZW 1.05/11.5|22.0[1.18 | 30.0 3.60/1.20 | 1.50 2.2012.30

04:00112165NIC 1 |REAL EST. H&H EXP. 1.25]5.709.50[1.67 | 17.0|2.20 | 55.0|2.411.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32] 1.35|2.80(3.35|19.0/2.00|2.20|1.27 | 5.10
04:0012355USL | TULSA TAMPA BAY 3.00/3.70/2.004.803.10]9.00 | 5.80[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]4.70 | 3.70| 2.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 ) 2.55 | 1.92
04:00| 1470 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA FAS 1.80|3.40|4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15]2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0| 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
04:00| 1498 |[ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. IND.DEL V 2.30|3.30]2.903.70 | 4.70|7.00 | 9.00 | 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15| 2.75| 3.60 | 2.95| 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
04:05| 1283 |CO2CL |PATRIOTAS LEONES 1.52/3.70|6.50)2.35|11.0|3.60 | 27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.403.10 [ 18.0|2.15|2.65[1.72| 5.90
04:05/1705 MEX 1 |LEON MAZATLAN 1.37/4.60|7.50(1.90|13.0]2.60|33.012.41/1.50|2.25/2.10]1.721.50]|1.423.10|2.75 | 16.0 [ 1.75| 2.05[1.35 | 4.20
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. SAN CARL. 1.55/3.80|5.80)2.35/9.00|3.70|17.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]1.67 | 4.10]2.75| 12.0[1.90 | 2.35[1.67 | 4.60
05:00| 1791 |COS2A DESAMPAR. GUADAL.FC 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
06:0012094 SNSW |MAITLAND WESTON W. 1.70 1 4.10| 3.80 | 2.50 | 5.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40 | 1.62

06:00(1701 |MEX 1 |PUMAS U. TOLUCA 2.55/3.30/2.60|4.104.20]7.50 | 7.50[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.45|2.90[1.825.90|1.82|5.90 | 1.52|1.75]2.00 | 2.05
06:05/1702 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA SAN LUIS 2.25|3.402.903.50]4.70|6.25|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.00 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75|1.85 | 2.20
06:10/1703 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ GUADALAJ. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50 | 4.709.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.80 | 3.60)2.15|7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
07:00|8677 |AUKA |W.CANBER. TUGGER.U. 3.90|4.30|1.65]5.30|2.35|10.03.70|2.90| 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[4.40 | 4.20|1.92 | 7.25|1.50 | 3.40 | 1.35 | 1.47|2.15|1.35

07:30|8691 |AUTPL KIN.LIONS LAUN.CITY 1.504.20|5.70(2.10/8.00|3.10| 18.013.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85|1.70 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.10[2.15]9.50 [ 1.43 | 1.55|1.30 | 2.75

08:0011898 AUVPL AVONDALE BENTLEIGH 1.3314.90|7.00[1.75/10.5|2.40|32.0)2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|1.55|1.37| 1.40 | 2.60[2.40 | 12.0[1.55|1.80| 1.25|3.35

08:0011899/ AUVPL |GEELONG MELBOU.S. 7.25|5.30|1.30]9.50|1.67 | 32.0|2.30|2.90|1.30 | 1.70| 1.80 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 12.0| 1.37 | 2.35|1.60 | 1.77 | 3.20 | 1.20
08:00| 8670 |AUVPL |MELB.PORT ALTONA M. 1.82/3.90|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.60 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 4.20| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45| 1.70 [ 1.55 | 2.25
08:00|8671 |AUVPL|OAKLEIGH MOR.CITY 1.10/9.00| 14.0f1.25]|20.0|1.70|65.013.20 | 1.25|1.65/1.75]1.30 | 1.13]1.18 | 2.05] 3.05| 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.15[1.08 | 4.70
08:00|8672 |AUVPL|ST.ALB.S. GREEN G. 3.60/4.00/1.75]5.20 | 2.55]9.00 | 4.30(2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.004.20 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25|1.55|3.99|1.40 | 1.62]2.25 | 1.50
08:00| 8673 |AUVPL HEIDELBE. MELB.KN. 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.408.00 | 6.00|2.15| 1.65|2.35|2.15[3.60 | 3.10[ 1.82 | 6.25| 1.72 | 5.20 | 1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.82
08:00| 8674 |AUVPL | DANDENONG  |HUME CITY 2.00|3.70|3.003.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[2.60 | 2.25[1.65 |4.90| 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72| 2.15
08:00| 8678 |AUKA |CANBER.O. COOMA TI. 1.88|4.00|3.10)2.70|4.70 | 4.60 | 8.00]3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80]2.10 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.90 | 1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32 | 1.40 [ 1.40 | 1.80
08:30[12067/AUSPF|ADELA.M21 COMETS 2.50/3.70/2.35|3.80|3.50|7.256.75[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]3.15|2.70[1.72 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42| 1.65] 1.87 | 1.80
08:30[12068 AUSPF|ADEL.CITY MODBURY 1.65|4.204.00(2.40|5.80|3.80|10.0)2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00)|2.00 | 1.80]1.52|3.60|2.05|7.75[1.42|1.62[1.42|2.40
09:30/11088 AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. CL.ZEBRAS 13.0/7.50|1.15[22.0|1.35 4.70/1.15]1.40 1.75/1.82

10:00| 8675 |AUWS |ING.UTD. COCKBURN 1.95/3.80|3.05[2.95]4.70|5.30|8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 2.35 | 2.15]1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75[1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.57 | 2.00
10:00| 8676 |AUWS |O.KINGSW. SORREN.P. 1.7014.10/3.80|2.50|5.404.00|9.50)2.50 | 1.40 |1.97 |2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80[2.00|7.75[1.40 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.35
10:00/ 8679 AUWS |FLOREAT BAYSWATER ]2.20|3.70|2.70(3.30|4.20|5.90|8.00)2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|2.65|2.35|1.62 | 4.80[1.70 | 5.701.35|1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
10:00| 8680 |AUWS |STIRL.M. PERTH 1.73/3.90|3.70|2.60 | 5.30|4.20| 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25 ] 1.92]1.60 | 3.99]|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.50
10:00| 8682 |AUWS |PER.G.M21 PERT.R.S. 3.90|4.30|1.65]5.30|2.35|10.0 | 3.70|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[4.40 | 4.20|1.92 | 7.25| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 2.15| 1.35
10:00| 8683 |AUWS |BALCATTA ARMADALE 240|3.702.45]3.50|3.606.75|7.00|2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85[2.85|2.55[1.60 | 5.10|1.60 | 5.10 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.65 | 1.67
10:30[11089 AUKA |CANBERRA MONARO 1.75]4.00 3.60[2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00)2.50 | 1.40 |1.97 |2.00|2.10 | 1.92]1.55|3.99(1.97 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.62|1.50 | 2.25
10:30/ 8692 |/AUNS |NWS SPIR. APIA LEI. 5.00|4.401.507.00]2.10|15.0|3.20|2.50|1.401.97|2.00/6.00 |5.50(2.20 |10.5]1.47 | 3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35
11:00[11519WC W |SWEDEN W AUSTRAL.W 2.50|3.35|2.85|4.10 | 4.708.00 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65[4.10 | 3.35[1.95 |6.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.55
11:00| 4533 |ROM 2 |PROGR.S. C.CHIAJ. 9.50|4.80|1.30|17.0|1.8338.0|2.55|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|15.0 | 14.0| 3.40 | 22.0| 1.50 | 3.25|2.30 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.42
11:00/ 4534 ROM 2 |METALOGL. CSM SLAT. 2.40/3.00/3.00/4.00|5.10]8.009.50(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ) 2.80 | 3.40
11:00/ 4535 ROM 2|CSM ALEX. VIITOR.S. 2.50/3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
11:00| 4536 |ROM 2 |RESITA DUMBRAV. 2.40|3.202.85|3.904.807.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.25[2.05 |6.75]2.15 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
11:00] 4537 |ROM 2 |V.TAR.JIU CEAHLAUL 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.00|2.15| 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
11:00| 4732 |KOR 3 [POCHEON YANGJU C. 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.006.00 | 11.01.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00| 2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60 ] 2.20 | 3.60

11:00/4794 |IDN 1 |RANS NUS. DEWA UTD. 2.05/3.35/3.403.25|5.40]5.809.50(2.03/1.70|2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.87 | 2.70

11:00/ 4795 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO MADUR.UTD 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.609.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75| 1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95

11:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |KITCHEE TAI PO 1.05/11.5|22.0)1.18|30.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.20|2.30

11:00/ 8865 |CN3PT|ZIBO QlS. S.SHANGYU 1.703.45/4.90|2.65|7.50|4.80| 15.0)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.65 | 11.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.82| 4.30
11:15/3545 |CZE 2 |s.OoLOM.II ZIZKOV 2.35|3.30|2.85]|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55[3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.40
11:15| 3546 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM PROSTEJOV 2.15]3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.50 |9.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
11:15| 8613 |CZH3B|JABL.M21 SOKOL Z. 1.70/3.90|4.00f2.50 | 5.80|4.00|10.0)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.25|1.92]11.60 | 3.99]2.15[9.00 [1.60 | 1.95[1.57 | 2.75
11:15| 8622 | CZE3A VLTAVIN SLA.P.I 4.40/3.90|1.63]6.25|2.40|11.0|3.90]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]5.90 | 5.40]2.20 |9.50|1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.57
11:30/ 8693 AUNS |SUTHE.SH. BULLS AC. 1.604.004.50[2.30/6.25|3.60| 11.0)2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77]1.57 | 3.70[2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.95
11:45/8614 |CAMB |ANGKORT. KIRIVONG 2.75]3.50]2.30]4.30 | 3.408.00 | 6.25]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95[3.25|2.95[1.70 | 5.80] 1.62 | 5.10 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.85 | 1.67




